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Cecil's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Shell, 404 LA-93, Scott

Go North on LA-93 8:30 AM 0.00 mi.

in 3.20 miles Go left on to LA-98 8:35 AM 3.20 mi.

in 2.60 miles Turn right on to LA-365 8:38 AM 5.80 mi.

in 3.00 miles Turn left on LA-365 8:42 AM 8.80 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn left on LA-365 8:44 AM 10.00 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn right on to LA-95 / LA-365 8:46 AM 11.20 mi.

in 0.03 miles Turn left on LA-365 8:47 AM 11.23 mi.

in 13.00 miles Turn right on to LA-13 9:02 AM 24.23 mi.

in 8.80 miles Keep left on LA-13 (Eunice) 9:12 AM 33.03 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn right on LA-13 9:13 AM 33.13 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to US-190 9:15 AM 33.63 mi.

in 16.00 miles STOP at Chevron (Elton) 9:36 AM 49.63 mi.

Continue West on US-190 9:56 AM 49.63 mi.

in 11.00 miles Keep right on US-190 (Kinder) 10:10 AM 60.63 mi.

in 0.40 miles Keep left on US-190 10:12 AM 61.03 mi.

in 12.00 miles Turn right on to LA-113 10:25 AM 73.03 mi.

in 13.00 miles Turn left on to LA-1147 10:38 AM 86.03 mi.

in 9.30 miles Turn right on to LA-26 10:49 AM 95.33 mi.

in 7.90 miles Turn right on to US-171 10:58 AM 103.23 mi.

in 3.60 miles Turn left on to N Stewart St. (DeRidder) 11:03 AM 106.83 mi.

in 0.05 miles STOP at Cecil's Cajun Kitchen 11:04 AM 106.88 mi.

Go East on to US-171 12:49 PM 106.88 mi.

in 3.60 miles Turn left on to LA-26 12:54 PM 110.48 mi.

in 33.00 miles STOP at Chevron (Oberlin) 1:28 PM 143.48 mi.

Continue East on LA-26 1:48 PM 143.48 mi.

in 7.10 miles Turn left on to LA-104 1:56 PM 150.58 mi.

in 8.00 miles Turn right on to LA-3277 2:04 PM 158.58 mi.

in 4.90 miles Turn left on to LA-757 2:10 PM 163.48 mi.

in 7.10 miles Turn left on to US-190 (Eunice) 2:19 PM 170.58 mi.

in 0.60 miles STOP at Chip's Daiquiris 2:20 PM 171.18 mi.

Continue East on US-190 3:05 PM 171.18 mi.

in 4.10 miles Turn right on to LA-367 / Bayou Mallet Hwy 3:12 PM 175.28 mi.

in 9.80 miles Turn left on to LA-365 / Branch Hwy 3:23 PM 185.08 mi.

in 8.60 miles Turn right on to LA-95 / Higginbotham Hwy 3:33 PM 193.68 mi.

in 0.03 miles Turn left on to LA-365 / Choppy's Rd 3:34 PM 193.71 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn right on LA-365 / Osage Trail 3:38 PM 196.01 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on to LA-761 3:39 PM 197.01 mi.

in 2.50 miles Turn right on to LA-93 3:43 PM 199.51 mi.

in 0.80 miles STOP at Dodge's Ice House 3:44 PM 200.31 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:14:00 200.31 mi.

Total Dist
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